C.l.
47462843
43400138
39814525
48215013
48046608
45652808
33530846
48601852
44413491
48218554
45412222
46810079
45292244
45044118
45324782
50445141
45701516
51898090
47047140
42018764
44958136
45597654
45350995
45598244
45636682

Total
29
28
27
26
26
25
24
22
22
22
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
17
17
17
16
16
16

Carrera
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA

Lugar
1
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